TLV2460A-EP TLV2461A-EP TLV2462A-EP TLV2463A-EP TLV2464A-EP
FAMILY OF LOW-POWER RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT/OUTPUT
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS WITH SHUTDOWN
SGLS132A – AUGUST 2002 – REVISED JANUARY 2003
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Controlled Baseline
–  One Assembly/Test Site, One Fabrication
Site

the operational-amplifier output is placed in a high-impedance state. DC applications are also well served with
an input noise voltage of 11 nV/√Hz and input offset voltage of 100 µV.
ORDERING INFORMATION†
TA PACKAGE‡ ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
40°C to 125°C
SOP – D Tape and reel TLV2462AQDREP 2462AE
–40°C to 125°C
SOP – D Tape and reel TLV2463AQDREP V2463AQE
† The TLV2460A-EP, TLV2461A-EP, and the TLV2464-EP are in the Product Preview stage of
development. Contact the local TI sales office for availability.
‡ Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines
are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
Copyright   2002–2003, Texas Instruments IncorporatedPRODUCTION DATA information is current as of publication date.